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Tireurs (tous, ordre des no de série - 16)

nom prénom no série nation date de naissance

 MARTI Jaime 26  ESP 5/10/1979

 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe 37  BEL 19/1/1988

 SKRODZKI Adam 40  POL 23/12/1983

 BOYKO Dmytro 47  UKR 16/1/1986

 HONEYBONE James 66  GBR 11/1/1991

 BAZADZE Sandro 92  GEO 29/7/1993

 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 93  TUR 13/2/1992

 NIKOLIC Nikolai 94  AUT 29/10/1990

 WOOG Alexandre 108  ISR 3/5/1984

 GIONOV Dobrin 119  BUL 18/2/1986

 MCNAMEE Owen 177  IRL 22/10/1983

 TSOUROUTAS Georges 201  GRE 23/9/1987

 JONSSON Hilmar Orn 218  ISL 6/12/1994

 MUIR Samuel 250  FIN 25/6/1994

 DOLEZAL Jan 273  CZE 1/8/1986

 VAJTA Balasz 291  NED 19/9/1981
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Formula of the competition
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16 fencers

1 poules: round

14 fencers (16 at the start, 2 exemptions)
2 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
10 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  Green
Referee: CASARES Ignacio ESP, EL BAKRY Medhat EGY
Video referee: WANG Xingqi CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
DOLEZAL Jan CZE  1  1  2  1  1  3 0,000 -21 9 7
SKRODZKI Adam POL  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 15 25 1
MCNAMEE Owen IRL  V  4  4  3  1  V 0,333 1 22 5
BAZADZE Sandro GEO  V  V  V  3  4  V 0,667 8 27 3
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR  V  0  V  V  0  V 0,667 0 20 4
GIONOV Dobrin BUL  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 25 2
MUIR Samuel FIN  V  0  0  3  3  2 0,167 -15 13 6

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  Red
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU, LAHOTSKA Maksim BLR
Video referee: PISTACCHI Marco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL  4  1  0  2  4  1 0,000 -18 12 7
TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 8 26 2
NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT  V  3  2  4  V  2 0,333 0 21 5
BOYKO Dmytro UKR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 20 28 1
WOOG Alexandre ISR  V  4  V  V  V  4 0,667 5 28 3
VAJTA Balasz NED  V  0  0  0  4  0 0,167 -20 9 6
HONEYBONE James GBR  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 5 22 4

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 0,833 20 28 qualifier
2 SKRODZKI Adam POL 0,833 15 25 qualifier
3 GIONOV Dobrin BUL 0,833 12 25 qualifier
4 TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE 0,833 8 26 qualifier
5 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 0,667 8 27 qualifier
6 WOOG Alexandre ISR 0,667 5 28 qualifier
7 HONEYBONE James GBR 0,667 5 22 qualifier
8 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR 0,667 0 20 qualifier
9 MCNAMEE Owen IRL 0,333 1 22 qualifier

10 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 0,333 0 21 qualifier
11 MUIR Samuel FIN 0,167 -15 13 eliminated
12 VAJTA Balasz NED 0,167 -20 9 eliminated
13 JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
14 DOLEZAL Jan CZE 0,000 -21 9 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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1 MARTI Jaime ESP

Tableau de 16

16 --------- ---

9 HONEYBONE James GBR

8 WOOG Alexandre ISR    15/11

5 GIONOV Dobrin BUL

12 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT    15/14

13 --------- ---

4 SKRODZKI Adam POL

3 BOYKO Dmytro UKR

14 --------- ---

11 MCNAMEE Owen IRL

6 TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE    15/12

7 BAZADZE Sandro GEO

10 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR    14/12

15 --------- ---

2 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL

MARTI Jaime

Tableau de 8

HONEYBONE James
   15/6

NIKOLIC Nikolai

SKRODZKI Adam
   15/7

BOYKO Dmytro

TSOUROUTAS Georges
   15/8

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet

VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
   15/7

MARTI Jaime

Semi-finals

SKRODZKI Adam

   15/11

BOYKO Dmytro

VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe

   15/12

SKRODZKI Adam

BOYKO Dmytro
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Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

3 MARTI Jaime ESP 5/10/1979
3 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19/1/1988
5 TSOUROUTAS Georges GRE 23/9/1987
6 HONEYBONE James GBR 11/1/1991
7 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR 13/2/1992
8 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 29/10/1990
9 GIONOV Dobrin BUL 18/2/1986

10 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 29/7/1993
11 WOOG Alexandre ISR 3/5/1984
12 MCNAMEE Owen IRL 22/10/1983
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Fencers (ordered by ranking - 2 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 BOYKO Dmytro UKR 16/1/1986
2 SKRODZKI Adam POL 23/12/1983
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

CASARES Ignacio B ESP 1 3 0
EL BAKRY Medhat B EGY 1 3 1
FLOREA Marius A ROU 1 2 1
GUCLUER Ilgin B TUR 0 2 1
LAHOTSKA Maksim B BLR 1 2 1
PISTACCHI Marco B ITA 1 1 0
WANG Xingqi B CHN 1 2 0
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